THE

BELL

Private Events Rate Card 2023

events@daylesfordstays.com 01608 692887



HIRE FEES 2023 Maximum covers ~ Mon - Thurs Fri - Sun Includes
Corporate half day 8am - Ipm / 11am - 4pm 30 £575 .
Corporate full day 8am - 5pm 30 £750 o

Sit down lunch 12pm - 4:30pm 30 £500 Up to £1,400 oo

Sit down dinner 7pm - 11pm 30 £550 Up to £1,400 oo
Standing event (Same timings as above) 60 £550 Up to £1,400 X

Minimum covers to hire for a sit - down meal is 20

e Screen, pads, flip chart/paper, tea & coffee

e o ‘Table linen, crockery, glassware, standard flower arrangements



FOOD & DRINK

From

BREAKFAST

Pastries, yoghurt, mini rolls

Bacon rolls

LUNCH & DINNER
‘Working buffet lunch menu (not from the grill)
Feasting menu

Sunday feasting menu

£35 pp

L75 pp

£85 pp



